
ACADEMIC CALENDER OF EVENTS 2021- 22 
ODD SEMESTER PROGRAMS 

 

OCTOBER – 2021 

1 Gandhi Jayanthi Cultural Committee 2.10.2021, Saturday 

2 Commencement of ODD semester bridge 

courses for all the UG students 

 11.10.2021, Monday 

3 Ayudha Pooja Cultural Committee 13.10.2021, Wednesday 

4 Commencement of ODD semester regular 

classes for all the UG students 

UOM 18.10.2021, Monday 

 

NOVEMBER – 2021 

5 SET MERIT Scholarship Award Ceremony Cultural committee 10.11.2021, Wednesday 

6 Selection of Student Co-ordinators & 

Investiture Ceremony 

Commerce & IT Club November 1st & 2nd week 

2021 

7 Orientation Day for First year all the UG 

students 

Cultural Committee 12.11.2021, Friday 

8 In – House FDP from Administrative 

Department 

FDP 15.11.2021, Monday 

9 Placement Training Placement Committee 15.11.2021 to 30 

working Days 

10 Special Lecturer on IFRS Commerce Club November 3rd week 2021 

11    

12 International Day for the elimination of 

violence against Women 

Women Empowerment November 3rd week 2021 

13 Debug the Code - Competition IT Club November 4th week 2021 

14 Constitution Day Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Study Centre 

26.11.2021, Friday 

15 Kannada Rajyotsava Cultural committee 27.11.2021, Saturday 

16 NCC Day NCC 28.11.2021, Sunday to be 

conducted on 

29.11.2021, Monday 

 

DECEMBER – 2021 

17 World Aids Day Youth Red Cross December 1st week 2021 

18 Human Rights Day Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Study Centere 

10.12.2021, Friday 

19 National Energy Conservation Day Eco club & NSS 14.12.2021, Tuesday 

20 Special Lecture Swami Vivekananda 

Study  centre 

December 2nd week 

2021 

21 Activity Entrepreneurship 

Development cell 

December 2nd week 

2021 

22 Internal Assessment Examination Committee December 

3rd week 2021 

23 KalaUtsava Cultural Committee  



24 PTM to I & III Semester Examination Committee December 4th week 

2021 

25 Kuvempu Birth Anniversary Cultural Committee 29.12.2021, Wednesday 

26 In – House FDP from Department of 

Commerce & Management 

FDP 30.12.2021, Thursday 

 

JANUARY – 2022 

27 A seminar on spiritual aspects of Gandhian 

principles 

Gandhi Study Centre January 1st week 2022 

28 National Youth Day/ Swami Vivekananda 

Jayanthi 

Cultural Committee 

,NSS, Swami 

Vivekananda study 

Centre & NCC 

12.1.2022, Wednesday 

29 Special Lecture Equal Opportunity cell January 2nd week 2022 

30 Seminar/Competition Women Empowerment January 3rd week 2022 

31 Activity Entrepreneurship 

Development cell 

January 3rd week 2022 

32 National Voters Day NSS & NCC 25.1.2022, Tuesday 

33 Republic Day & Khadi diwas NSS, NCC & Cultural 

Committee 

26.1.2022, Wednesday 

34 In – House FDP from Department Physical 

Education 

FDP 28.1.2022, Friday 

35 Sarvodaya Divas(Blood donation Camp) NSS, NCC & Youth 

Red Cross 

30.1.2022, Sunday 

36 Industrial Visit Placement Committee  

 

FEBRAURY – 2022 

37 Safer Internet Day - Competition IT Club 5.2.2022, Saturday 

38 Preparatory Examination Exam Committee February 1st week 

39 Chethana: Alumni Meet Cultural Committee 12.2.2022, Saturday 

40 Last working day of odd semesters UOM 17.2.2022, Thursday 

41 Commencing of odd semester examination UOM 21.2.2022, Monday 

42 In – House FDP from Department of  

Computer Science 

FDP 25.2.2022, Friday 

 

MARCH – 2022 

43 International Women’ s Day ICC & Cultural 

Committee 

8.3.2022, Tuesday 

44 Water Day NSS & ECO club 22.3.2022, Tuesday 

45 In – House FDP from Department of 

Kannada 

FDP 31.3.2022, Thursday 

 

 



COMMENCEMENT OF EVEN SEMESTER ACADEMIC 

YEAR 2021-22 

APRIL – 2022 

46 World Health Day NSS 7.4.2022, Thursday 

47 Commencement of Even Semester 2021-22  11.4.2022, Monday 

48 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Study Center 

14.4.2022, Thursday to 

be conducted on 

15.4.2022, Friday 

49 Activity/ Seminar IT Club April 2nd week 2022 

50 In – House FDP from Department of  

English 

FDP 29.4.2022, Friday 

 

MAY – 2022 

51 World Red Cross Day NSS, NCC & Red Cross 

Cell 

8.5.2022, Sunday to be 

conducted on 9.5.2022, 

Monday 

52 National Technology Day – Activity/ 

Seminar 

IT Club 11.5.2022, Wednesday 

53 Workshop on leadership skills Swami Vivekananda 

Study centre 

May 2nd Week 2022 

54 Session by Industrial expert Placement Committee  

55 Activity Entrepreneurship 

Development cell 

May 4th Week 2022 

56 In – House FDP from Department of 

Library & information 

FDP 27.5.2022, Friday 

57 World Tobacco Day NSS & NCC 31.5.2022, Tuesday 

 

JUNE – 2022 

58 World Environment Day NSS & ECO club 5.6.2022, Sunday to be 

conducted on 6.6.2022, 

Monday 

59 Open book Essay Competition on the 

topic – Journey of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar study 

Centre 

9.6.2022, Thursday 

60 A seminar on Mahatma Gandhi & Women 

Empowerment 

Gandhi Study Centre June 1st or 2nd week 

2022 

61 Internal Assessment Examination Committee June 2nd week 2022 

62 In – House FDP from Department of 

Hindi 

FDP 24.6.2022, Friday 

63 Pool Campus Placement Committee  

 

 

 

 



JULY – 2022 

64 Swami Vivekananda Pu. Divas Swami Vivekananda study 

Centre 

22.7.2022, Friday 

65 Rendezvous with Khadhi  Entrepreneurs Gandhi Study Centre July 3rd week 2022 

66 Activity Entrepreneurship 

Development cell 

July 3rd Week 2022 

67 In – House FDP from Department of 

Sanskrit 

FDP 29.7.2022, Friday 

68 Preparatory Examination Examination Committee July 4th week 2022 

 

AUGUST - 2022 

69 Last working day of even Semester 

Programmes 

UOM 10.8.2022, Wednesday 

70 Special Lecture Equal Opportunity cell January 2nd week 2022 

71 Commencement of Even Semester 

Examination 

UOM 11.8.2022 – 30.9.2022 

72 Independence Day Cultural, NSS & NCC 15.8.2022, Monday 

73 Sanskrit Day Dept. of Sanskrit 15.8.2022, Monday to 

be conducted on 

16.8.2022, Tuesday 

74 National Sports Day Physical department  

75 In – House FDP from Department of  

EVS 

FDP 26.8.2022, Friday 

76 Gowri-Ganesha Festival Cultural Committee 30.8.2022 & 31.8.2022 

 

SEPTEMBER - 2022 

77 Teacher’s Day Cultural Committee 5.9.2022, Monday 

78 International Literacy Day Library & information centre 8.9.2022, Thursday 

79 World First Aid Day Youth Red Cross 10.9.2022, Saturday 

80 Hindi Diwas Department of Hindi 14.9.2022, Wednesday 

81 International Peace Day NSS 21.9.2022, Wednesday 

82 International Information Rights Day IT Club 28.9.2022, Wednesday 

83 Commencement of ODD semester 

Academic Year 2022-23 

UOM 1.10.2022 

 

 


